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GARA DI MATEMATICA A SQUADRE

CLASSIFICA FINALE

Quadri

Da Ponte
Tron-Zanella
Grigoletti

Galilei

Lioy

Medi

Corradini
Copernico
Paleocapa

Da Vinci

Newton
Mascheroni
Messedaglia
Rossi

Copernico

Vito Volterra
Bagatta

Galilei

Marinelli

Da Vinci

De Pretto
Antonietti
Magrini-Marchetti
Trissino
Fogazzaro
Vittorino Da Feltre
Nievo
Benedetti-Tommaseo
Paschini — Linussio
Scuola ltalo Cinese
Chilesotti

Don Bosco

Cotta

Farina

Vicenza

Bassano del Grappa
Scho

Pordenone
Verona

Vicenza
Villafranca di Verona
Thiene

Udine

Rovigo

Arzignano
Camposampiero
Bergamo

Verona

Vicenza

Brescia

San Dona di Piave
Desenzano del Garda
Trento

Udine

Treviso

Schio

Iseo

Gemona del Friuli
Valdagno

Vicenza

Feltre

Padova

Venezia

Tolmezzo

Padova

Thiene

Verona

Legnago

Vicenza

1425
1419
1325
1257
1077
1064
900
861
848
760
715
710
695
691
681
643
640
604
597
566
539
504
461
435
428
424
419
410
384
346
254
254
244
209
154



